CALIFORNIA MICRO DEVICES
Preliminary
CM3015
© 2004 California Micro Devices Corp.  All rights reserved
02/20/04 430 N. McCarthy Blvd, Milpitas, California 95035        Tel: (408) 263-3214        Fax: (408) 263-7846         www.calmicro.com 1
Micropower, 300mA Low Noise CMOS LDO Regulator
Features
• 300mA output  current capability

over ~100kHz.
Note1: Tantalum, electrolytic or low cost ceramic capacitors may be used.
STANDARD PART ORDERING INFORMATION
Package Ordering Information
Pins Style Tape & Reel Part Marking
6 SOT-23 CM3015-00ST CC00
5 SOT-23 CM3015-12ST CC12
5 SOT-23 CM3015-15ST CC15
5 SOT-23 CM3015-18ST CC18
5 SOT-23 CM3015-25ST CC25
5 SOT-23 CM3015-28ST CC28
5 SOT-23 CM3015-30ST CC30
5 SOT-23 CM3015-33ST CC33
8 MSOP CM3015-00MA CM30/1500
8 MSOP CM3015-12MA CM30/1512
8 MSOP CM3015-15MA CM30/1515
8 MSOP CM3015-18MA CM30/1518
8 MSOP CM3015-25MA CM30/1525
8 MSOP CM3015-28MA CM30/1528
8 MSOP CM3015-30MA CM30/1530
8 MSOP CM3015-33MA CM30/1533
CALIFORNIA MICRO DEVICES
Preliminary